
Judge's Signatures

2014 Byers Invitational
Meet Results
Mar 7-9, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/10/2014 7:18:33 PM

Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lillian Rodriguez1117
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 9.600 9.3509.425 37.425
6T 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Michella Diebenow1158
Edge

9.050 9.525 9.4509.275 37.300
6T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Karlee Taylor1103
American -SoCal

9.175 9.000 9.3009.575 37.050
2T 11 1 6T 3 

3 

Tatiana Collins1114
Byers Elk Grove

9.250 9.750 9.2008.600 36.800
1 1 12 11 4 

4 

Tatum Wurzbach1141
Dream Xtreme

9.175 9.175 9.3009.125 36.775
2T 9 6 6T 5 

5 

Lillian Lewis1159
Edge

9.000 9.225 8.9509.350 36.525
11 8 3 15 6 

6 

Madison Charfauros1113
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 9.150 9.2509.050 36.475
8T 10 8 10 7 

7 

Alayna Estonilo1115
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 9.275 9.3258.950 36.400
13T 6 9 5 8 

8 

Marisa Zepeda1118
Byers Elk Grove

9.125 9.250 9.3508.450 36.175
5 7 13 2T 9 

9 

Torri Tavenner1171
Oroville

9.025 9.425 9.3008.325 36.075
8T 4 14 6T 10 

10 

Dalilia Olivera1104
American -SoCal

8.850 8.775 9.1759.200 36.000
13T 12 5 12 11 

11 

Nicolette Barbosa1191
West Coast

9.175 8.525 9.0509.075 35.825
2T 13 7 14 12 

12 

Maya Holman1142
Dream Xtreme

9.025 9.300 9.3508.050 35.725
8T 5 15 2T 13 

13 

Makayla McMahon1128
Clovis

8.875 8.000 9.2758.750 34.900
12 14 11 9 14 

14 

Ariana DeSouza1143
Dream Xtreme

8.725 7.450 9.1508.875 34.200
15 15 10 13 15 

15 
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